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Direction
Gare d'Igny — Pierre Semard - Châtillon-Montrouge

32 stops

Open route schedule

Gare d'Igny

Mairie

Bellevue - Kennedy

Rond-Point des Vallées

Amblainvilliers

Croix Pasquier

Croix Belle Avoine

Riantes Cités

Moulin de Grais

Grands Chênes

Foch - Leclerc

Paron

Le Clos

Les Antes

Rue des Grillons

Petit-Châtenay

Rue des Vignes

Mairie

Prés Hauts

Hélène Roederer

Edouard Depreux - Roger Salengro

Route schedule
Gare d'Igny — Pierre Semard - Châtillon-Montrouge

Monday 05:53-00:30
+1

Tuesday 05:53-00:30
+1

Wednesday 05:53-00:30
+1

Thursday 05:53-00:30
+1

Friday 05:53-00:30
+1

Saturday 05:53-00:30
+1

Sunday 06:15-00:30
+1

Route info

Direction: Gare d'Igny

Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min
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Robinson Rer

Carrefour des Mouilleboeufs

Augustin Claude

Boulevard de la République

Théâtre des Sources

Cimetière

Chartres - Blanchard

Liberté

Perrotin

République - Deforges

Pierre Semard - Châtillon-Montrouge



Direction
Pierre Semard - Châtillon-Montrouge — Gare d'Igny

33 stops

Open route schedule

Pierre Semard - Châtillon-Montrouge

Pierre Semard - Châtillon Montrouge

République - Deforges

Perrotin

Liberté

Chartres - Blanchard

Cimetière

Théâtre des Sources

Boulevard de la République

Augustin Claude

Carrefour des Mouilleboeufs

Robinson Rer

Edouard Depreux - Roger Salengro

Hélène Roederer

Prés Hauts

Mairie

Rue des Vignes

Petit-Châtenay

Rue des Grillons

Les Antes

Le Clos

Paron

Foch - Leclerc

Grands Chênes

Moulin de Grais

Route schedule
Pierre Semard - Châtillon-Montrouge — Gare d'Igny

Monday 05:30-00:30
+1

Tuesday 05:30-00:30
+1

Wednesday 05:30-00:30
+1

Thursday 05:30-00:30
+1

Friday 05:30-00:30
+1

Saturday 05:30-00:30
+1

Sunday 05:58-00:30
+1

Route info

Direction: Pierre Semard - Châtillon-Montrouge

Stops: 33

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-294-765020479-852966228


Riantes Cités

Croix Belle Avoine

Croix Pasquier

Amblainvilliers

Rond-Point des Vallées

Bellevue - Kennedy

Mairie

Gare d'Igny

294 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Antony

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


